
LOT 4 ROSE CREEK PLANTATION S/D 
W1/2 DESC IN ORB 943-27. 

KARSNER GARRY L/KARSNER FLORENCE L
405 SW STONERIDGE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03406-104

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.0500 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/05/2019 KR 2.50 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
3

463,822
10,317
45,000

519,139
192,521
326,618

HX HB 51,411
275,207
519,139

0

527,136

1466/1475 5/11/2022 WD Q I 01 580,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KLANDERUD STEVEN L

KARSNER GARRY L

0917/1554 1/05/2001 WD Q V 49,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTFIELD GROUP INC

STEVEN & ELAINE KLA

2026
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19194 SFR 530 02/05/2002

2023HX Base Yr

405 SW STONERIDGE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 70
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 30
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,711 121.2461 135.80 639,754 2003 2003 0 0 0 27.50 72.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 3360

BAS 2,774 100 2,774 273,114

FCP 480 25 120 11,815

FCP 520 25 130 12,799

FGR 420 55 231 22,743

FGR 420 55 231 22,743

FHS 586 60 352 34,656

FOP 184 30 55 5,415

FOP 225 30 68 6,695

FOP 253 30 76 7,483

UOP 84 20 17 1,674
** This building has 13 Sub-Areas

7,608 4,711 463,822

BAS= W4 N2 W8 S2 W4 N13 W16 S1 FOP= W23 S11 E23 N11$ S11 W23
N14 W22 FOP= N11 UOP= E12 N7 W7 FGR= N15 W1 FCP= N20 FGR= E1
N15 W28 S15 E27$ W26 S20 E26$ W27 S15 E28$ W5 S7$ N7 W9 S25
E9 N7$ S16 E5 S9 FCP= W24 S20 E24 N20$ S27 E17 FOP= E23 N8
W23 S8$ N8 E23 S8 E16 N18 E16 N19$ PTR= N20 E20 FHS= E4 S6 E4
N6 E8 S6 E4 N6 E10 N15 W10 N11 UOP= E3 N11 W22 S11 E19$ W4
S11 W8 N11 W4 S11 W4 S15$ S20 W20$ PTR= N30 W20 UST= N15 UOP=
E6 N20 W6 S20$ N35 W26 S50 E26$ E20 S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 7,086.00 UT 1.20 1.20 100 2003 2003 3 100 8,503

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 288.00 UT 10.50 10.50 60 2009 2009 3 60 1,814

10,317

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 45,000


